1976 TN4 277	N OF. ATC-6-27261. STEVENS.NES	S I AW MITT
	5.0.8	S LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND. OREGON S
KNOW ALL MEN BY TH	ESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned hereby	<u>"Wy rage 16071</u>
contain construction lien dated	ESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned hereby named as the owner or reputed owner of the res	, certifies and declares that th
Darleno E Varanni IS I	named as the owner or reputed among the	Sergi Milson Sergi
(indicate which) of	on page or as document/fe	e/file/instrument/microfile.
Tata 1 a a	said record, claiming a lien upon the following d	escribed real property to-wit:
LOES 1, 2, 3, 4 and 5, Bloc	k 6, BONANZA, in the Country of w	10 P-10), 10-Wit.
	k 6, BONANZA, in the County of Klamat	h, State of Oregon.
has been fully paid and satisfied and In construing this instru-	hereby is discharged	
19 84 if the and	nereby is discharged. Ind whenever the context so requires, the singular e undersigned has hereunto set his hand on	includes the plural.
authorized thereinto by and	e undersigned has hereunto set his hand on be ration, it has caused its name to be signed and so oard of directors.	prenvers 17
ancientito by order of its b	oard of directors.	sai arrived by its officers, duly
	$() \land \land$	//
	Darling	Man
If the claimant who signs above is a corporation, se the form of acknowledgement opposite.}		
	(ORS 93.490)	
STATE OF OREGON,	•	
County ofKlamath	s. STATE OF OREGON, County of	) ss.
September 17 19.84	Personally and the	
Personally appeared the phase		and
Darlene E. Hansen	each for himself and not one for the oth	er, did say that the former is the
acknowledged the the	Distance of the second se	resident and their it is
her Ovdidhery act and deed.	nt to be	cretary of
arow ()	and that the seal affixed to the loregoing of said corporation and that said instrum balk of said.	instrument is the accorporation,
DFFICIAL Betole ne:		
SAL)	them acknowledged said instrument to	be its voluntary act and deed
Notary Public for Oregon		
My commission expires: 7-3	6-88 Notary Public for Oregon	(OFFICIAL
	My commission expires:	SEAL)
SATISFACTION OF	STATE OF	OREGON
CONSTRUCTION LIEN		
Darlene E. Hansen		<u>KLamath</u>
	I cert	ify that the within instru-
Claimant,	ment was f	iled in my office on the f. Sept. 1984
vs.	at3:30	clock PM., and recorded
	SPACE RESERVED IN DOUR/ ree/	VOlume No MCG4
resa Wright Wilson Sergi	FOR ON page 10	0/1 or is document/
	RECORDER'S USE REC/INC/INSTIL	ument/microfilm No41277
Owner or Reputed Owner.	***************************************	of the Construction Linn
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO	BOOK of said	county.
un me	Witnes County affixe	s my hand and seal of
	TARTAU BIC	ehn, County Clerk
	Fee: \$4.00 By Phys	Recording Officer